Automotive
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Business-Team

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Business-Individual
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Carpentry (Team)

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Culinary Arts
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Creed
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Digital Photography
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Drafting (Board)
1st Place
2nd Place

Drafting (CAD)
1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place

42
187

T6
T6
T24
T24
T17
T17

126
109
59

T33
T33
T33
T32
T32
T32
T40
T40
T40

232
158
148

182
108
150

214
104
203

77

129
66

160

Extemporaneous Speaking

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

266
197
57

2017 SkillsNATIVE Contest Winners

Jawan Lee
Brett Nez
Ty Engle

Tonya Bluehorse
Rochelle Begay
Brianna McNeal
Eriona Tapahe
Lane Benally
Isiah Towne

Felix Begay
Andrea Tsosie
Angel Dickson

Sheridan Lewis
Justin Deel
Norris Haskey
Enriqgue Segay
Jarrett Barton
Brian Denny
Tristen Begay
Arno Henry
Tristan Largo

William Jake
Lakota Thompson
Liolya Thompson

Alexis Maravilla
Carly Jo Sells
Shoshauna Martinez

Tia Folgheraiter
Sequoia Thomas
Kelsey Yazzie

Brunell Allen
Darian Davis

Caitlin Whitesinger
Tayler Nez
Heather Thompson

Liam King
Jimmizan Redhouse
Kensey Tabaha

WRHS
TCHS
TCHS

WRHS
WRHS
WRHS
WRHS
CHS
CHS

MVHS
WRHS
WRHS

TCHS
TCHS
TCHS
PHS
PHS
PHS
CHS
CHS
CHS

CHS
CHS
GHS

PHS
MVHS
GHS

TCHS
MVHS
MVHS

CHS
CHS

GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
WRHS
WRHS

Graphic Arts

1stPlace 162
2nd Place 174
3rd Place 155
Job Interview
1stPlace 164
2nd Place 163
3rd Place 95
Job Skills Demo (Individual)
1stPlace 193
2nd Place 141
3rd Place 225
Job Skills Demo (Team)
1stPlace T21
T21
2nd Place  T23
T23
T23
3rd Place  T13
T13
Masonry
1stPlace 167
2nd Place 222
3rd Place 106
Nursing Services
istPlace 207
2nd Place 189
3rd Place 153
Vet Science (Individual)
1stPlace 286
2nd Place 208
3rd Place 258
Welding - Fabrication (Team)
1stPlace  T29
T29
2nd Place T7
T7
3rd Place  T16
T16
Welding - GMAW
1stPlace 175
2nd Place 69
3rd Place 24
Welding - SMAW
1st Place 13
2nd Place 241
3rd Place 98

School Winner- Window Rock High School

Cauy Nelson
Jaden Redhair
Anthony Hale

Ladus Lee
Kree Alcott
Isaiah Johnson

Shelby Clitso
Robyn Joe
Daliss Plummer

Glenice Pesodas
Dristina Blackhair
Danesha Henry
Emily Howard
Shaundiin Yazzie
Danielle Gaddy
Macayla Arthur

Wade Mailboy
Garrick Haskan
Cory Seus

Izabella Chee
Shauntel Thomas
Mathea Padla

Nigara Rockbridge
Brendon Walker
Cerian Loucks

Shureese Keams
Shawn Littlesinger
Vernon Chee
Robert Begay
Micheal Nakai

Wylie Begay

Danielle Lopez
Zachary Gray

Aaron Gilmore

Samthony Parrish
Thorne Hosteen

Dasia Rockwell

MVHS
WRHS
WRHS

RMHS
GHS
MVHS

MVHS
GHS
WRHS

TCHS
TCHS
WRHS
WRHS
WRHS
VHS
VHS

MVHS
PHS
MVHS

PHS
GHS
PHS

PHS
MVHS
MVHS

WRHS
WRHS
CHS
CHS
RMHS

RMHS

TCHS
RMHS

MVHS

TCHS
PHS

RMHS
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